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Rev. Patrick Auyeung (SeniorPastor)
& #8: pauyeung@lordsgrace.org
Rev. Brian Leong (EnglishPastor)
7 28: bleong@lordsgrace.org
Rev. John Pan (Mandarin Pastor)

# #8: jpan@lordsgrace.org

Rev. Tom Chiu (Cantonese Pastor)
7 28: tchiu@lordsgrace.org

Rev. Frank Lau (Cantonese Pastor)
# 28: flau@lordsgrace.org

Rev. Gabriel Tseng (English Pastor)
@ £0: gtseng@lordsgrace.org
Tammy Yang (Children’s Minister)
& £0: tyang@lordsgrace.org

Joseph Park (> # % 1 @) Joseph Park (Youth Minister)
=5 (650)623-0917 = #8: jpark@lordsgrace.org
#8F (FuEdridy) Engao Qin (Mandarin Minister)
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Maggie Yu (Jx ¢ 7+ 3 3 iT) Maggie Yu (Church Office Manager)
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William Young (Senior Pastor Assistant)
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